
GAMES WINNING WHS AVE/ OPP AVE/ PT. DIFF.

YEAR WINS LOSSES TIES PLAYED % PTS GAME PTS GAME /GAME

RECORDS BY YEAR --- REGULAR SEASON

1 1956 0 7 0 7 0.000% 45          6.4 144        20.6 -14.1

2 1957 2 6 0 8 25.000% 53          6.6 173        21.6 -15.0

3 1958 2 7 0 9 22.222% 118        13.1 234        26.0 -12.9

4 1959 5 4 0 9 55.556% 128        14.2 139        15.4 -1.2

5 1960 9 0 0 9 100.000% 350        38.9 111        12.3 26.6

6 1961 5 4 0 9 55.556% 156        17.3 90          10.0 7.3

7 1962 7 2 1 10 75.000% 342        34.2 113        11.3 22.9

8 1963 4 4 1 9 50.000% 274        30.4 195        21.7 8.8

9 1964 7 1 1 9 83.333% 298        33.1 83          9.2 23.9

10 1965 9 0 0 9 100.000% 345        38.3 79          8.8 29.6

11 1966 10 0 0 10 100.000% 350        35.0 40          4.0 31.0

12 1967 5 4 1 10 55.000% 236        23.6 168        16.8 6.8

13 1968 7 2 0 9 77.778% 234        26.0 72          8.0 18.0

14 1969 9 0 0 9 100.000% 327        36.3 68          7.6 28.8

15 1970 5 3 1 9 61.111% 162        18.0 108        12.0 6.0

16 1971 5 3 1 9 61.111% 131        14.6 83          9.2 5.3

17 1972 9 0 0 9 100.000% 234        26.0 42          4.7 21.3

18 1973 8 2 0 10 80.000% 214        21.4 116        11.6 9.8

19 1974 8 1 1 10 85.000% 261        26.1 50          5.0 21.1

20 1975 7 3 0 10 70.000% 162        16.2 77          7.7 8.5

21 1976 9 1 0 10 90.000% 268        26.8 52          5.2 21.6

22 1977 7 3 0 10 70.000% 220        22.0 88          8.8 13.2

23 1978 6 4 0 10 60.000% 167        16.7 63          6.3 10.4

24 1979 6 4 0 10 60.000% 154        15.4 126        12.6 2.8

25 1980 9 1 0 10 90.000% 190        19.0 82          8.2 10.8

26 1981 9 1 0 10 90.000% 243        24.3 47          4.7 19.6

BISHOP  WATTERSON  HIGH  SCHOOL  FOOTBALL

SIXTY-EIGHT YEARS  OF  TEAM  RECORDS  AND  STATISTICS
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27 1982 5 5 0 10 50.000% 72          7.2 104        10.4 -3.2

28 1983 4 6 0 10 40.000% 129        12.9 147        14.7 -1.8

29 1984 8 2 0 10 80.000% 184        18.4 87          8.7 9.7

30 1985 7 3 0 10 70.000% 171        17.1 99          9.9 7.2

31 1986 6 4 0 10 60.000% 105        10.5 84          8.4 2.1

32 1987 8 2 0 10 80.000% 202        20.2 151        15.1 5.1

33 1988 6 4 0 10 60.000% 140        14.0 108        10.8 3.2

34 1989 8 2 0 10 80.000% 241        24.1 80          8.0 16.1

35 1990 5 5 0 10 50.000% 144        14.4 116        11.6 2.8

36 1991 4 6 0 10 40.000% 106        10.6 164        16.4 -5.8

37 1992 8 2 0 10 80.000% 167        16.7 117        11.7 5.0

38 1993 10 0 0 10 100.000% 297        29.7 93          9.3 20.4

39 1994 9 1 0 10 90.000% 355        35.5 83          8.3 27.2

40 1995 8 2 0 10 80.000% 239        23.9 113        11.3 12.6

41 1996 9 1 0 10 90.000% 269        26.9 76          7.6 19.3

42 1997 9 1 0 10 90.000% 338        33.8 87          8.7 25.1

43 1998 7 3 0 10 70.000% 301        30.1 122        12.2 17.9

44 1999 9 1 0 10 90.000% 337        33.7 115        11.5 22.2

45 2000 7 3 0 10 70.000% 231        23.1 178        17.8 5.3

46 2001 7 3 0 10 70.000% 304        30.4 160        16.0 14.4

47 2002 6 4 0 10 60.000% 241        24.1 175        17.5 6.6

48 2003 8 2 0 10 80.000% 266        26.6 135        13.5 13.1

49 2004 8 2 0 10 80.000% 261        26.1 90          9.0 17.1

50 2005 9 1 0 10 90.000% 277        27.7 74          7.4 20.3

51 2006 7 3 0 10 70.000% 257        25.7 171        17.1 8.6

52 2007 6 4 0 10 60.000% 218        21.8 123        12.3 9.5

53 2008 5 5 0 10 50.000% 188        18.8 173        17.3 1.5

54 2009 7 3 0 10 70.000% 177        17.7 132        13.2 4.5
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55 2010 8 1 0 9 88.889% 351        39.0 77          8.6 30.4

56 2011 3 7 0 10 30.000% 200        20.0 242        24.2 -4.2

57 2012 7 3 0 10 70.000% 220        22.0 173        17.3 4.7

58 2013 3 6 0 9 33.333% 123        13.7 171        19.0 -5.3

59 2014 2 8 0 10 20.000% 158        15.8 230        23.0 -7.2

60 2015 5 4 0 9 55.556% 103        11.4 103        11.4 0.0

61 2016 3 7 0 10 30.000% 141        14.1 198        19.8 -5.7

62 2017 2 8 0 10 20.000% 173        17.3 299        29.9 -12.6

63 2018 5 5 0 10 50.000% 191        19.1 206        20.6 -1.5

64 2019 7 3 0 10 70.000% 226        22.6 231        23.1 -0.5

65 2020 3 3 0 6 50.000% 187        31.2 146        24.3 6.8

66 2021 5 5 0 10 50.000% 231        23.1 193        19.3 3.8

67 2022 9 1 0 10 90.000% 337        33.7 110        11.0 22.7

68 2023 9 1 0 10 90.000% 359        35.9 99          9.9 26.0

TOTAL 440 209 7 656 67.607% 14,879 22.7 8,478 12.9 9.8

BEST WINNING PERCENTAGES --- REGULAR SEASON

1 1960 9 0 0 9 100.000% 350        38.9 111        12.3 26.6

2 1966 10 0 0 10 100.000% 350        35.0 40          4.0 31.0

3 1993 10 0 0 10 100.000% 297        29.7 93          9.3 20.4

4 1965 9 0 0 9 100.000% 345        38.3 79          8.8 29.6

5 1969 9 0 0 9 100.000% 327        36.3 68          7.6 28.8

6 1972 9 0 0 9 100.000% 234        26.0 42          4.7 21.3

7 1976 9 1 0 10 90.000% 268        26.8 52          5.2 21.6
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8 1980 9 1 0 10 90.000% 190        19.0 82          8.2 10.8

9 1981 9 1 0 10 90.000% 243        24.3 47          4.7 19.6

10 1994 9 1 0 10 90.000% 355        35.5 83          8.3 27.2

11 1996 9 1 0 10 90.000% 269        26.9 76          7.6 19.3

12 1997 9 1 0 10 90.000% 338        33.8 87          8.7 25.1

13 1999 9 1 0 10 90.000% 337        33.7 115        11.5 22.2

14 2005 9 1 0 10 90.000% 277        27.7 74          7.4 20.3

15 2022 9 1 0 10 90.000% 337        33.7 110        11.0 22.7

16 2023 9 1 0 10 90.000% 359        35.9 99          9.9 26.0

17 2010 8 1 0 9 88.889% 351        39.0 77          8.6 30.4

18 1974 8 1 1 10 85.000% 261        26.1 50          5.0 21.1

19 1964 7 1 1 9 83.333% 298        33.1 83          9.2 23.9

20 1973 8 2 0 10 80.000% 214        21.4 116        11.6 9.8

21 1984 8 2 0 10 80.000% 184        18.4 87          8.7 9.7

22 1987 8 2 0 10 80.000% 202        20.2 151        15.1 5.1

23 1989 8 2 0 10 80.000% 241        24.1 80          8.0 16.1

24 1992 8 2 0 10 80.000% 167        16.7 117        11.7 5.0

25 1995 8 2 0 10 80.000% 239        23.9 113        11.3 12.6

26 2003 8 2 0 10 80.000% 266        26.6 135        13.5 13.1

27 2004 8 2 0 10 80.000% 261        26.1 90          9.0 17.1

28 1968 7 2 0 9 77.778% 234        26.0 72          8.0 18.0

29 1962 7 2 1 10 75.000% 342        34.2 113        11.3 22.9

30 1975 7 3 0 10 70.000% 162        16.2 77          7.7 8.5

31 1977 7 3 0 10 70.000% 220        22.0 88          8.8 13.2

32 1985 7 3 0 10 70.000% 171        17.1 99          9.9 7.2

33 1998 7 3 0 10 70.000% 301        30.1 122        12.2 17.9

34 2000 7 3 0 10 70.000% 231        23.1 178        17.8 5.3

35 2001 7 3 0 10 70.000% 304        30.4 160        16.0 14.4
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36 2006 7 3 0 10 70.000% 257        25.7 171        17.1 8.6

37 2009 7 3 0 10 70.000% 177        17.7 132        13.2 4.5

38 2012 7 3 0 10 70.000% 220        22.0 173        17.3 4.7

39 2019 7 3 0 10 70.000% 226        22.6 231        23.1 -0.5

40 1970 5 3 1 9 61.111% 162        18.0 108        12.0 6.0

41 1971 5 3 1 9 61.111% 131        14.6 83          9.2 5.3

42 1978 6 4 0 10 60.000% 167        16.7 63          6.3 10.4

43 1979 6 4 0 10 60.000% 154        15.4 126        12.6 2.8

44 1986 6 4 0 10 60.000% 105        10.5 84          8.4 2.1

45 1988 6 4 0 10 60.000% 140        14.0 108        10.8 3.2

46 2002 6 4 0 10 60.000% 241        24.1 175        17.5 6.6

47 2007 6 4 0 10 60.000% 218        21.8 123        12.3 9.5

48 1959 5 4 0 9 55.556% 128        14.2 139        15.4 -1.2

49 1961 5 4 0 9 55.556% 156        17.3 90          10.0 7.3

50 2015 5 4 0 9 55.556% 103        11.4 103        11.4 0.0

51 1967 5 4 1 10 55.000% 236        23.6 168        16.8 6.8

52 1963 4 4 1 9 50.000% 274        30.4 195        21.7 8.8

53 1982 5 5 0 10 50.000% 72          7.2 104        10.4 -3.2

54 1990 5 5 0 10 50.000% 144        14.4 116        11.6 2.8

55 2008 5 5 0 10 50.000% 188        18.8 173        17.3 1.5

56 2018 5 5 0 10 50.000% 191        19.1 206        20.6 -1.5

57 2020 3 3 0 6 50.000% 187        31.2 146        24.3 6.8

58 2021 5 5 0 10 50.000% 231        23.1 193        19.3 3.8

59 1983 4 6 0 10 40.000% 129        12.9 147        14.7 -1.8

60 1991 4 6 0 10 40.000% 106        10.6 164        16.4 -5.8

61 2013 3 6 0 9 33.333% 123        13.7 171        19.0 -5.3

62 2011 3 7 0 10 30.000% 200        20.0 242        24.2 -4.2

63 2016 3 7 0 10 30.000% 141        14.1 198        19.8 -5.7
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64 1957 2 6 0 8 25.000% 53          6.6 173        21.6 -15.0

65 1958 2 7 0 9 22.222% 118        13.1 234        26.0 -12.9

66 2014 2 8 0 10 20.000% 158        15.8 230        23.0 -7.2

67 2017 2 8 0 10 20.000% 173        17.3 299        29.9 -12.6

68 1956 0 7 0 7 0.000% 45          6.4 144        20.6 -14.1

TOTAL 440 209 7 656 67.607% 14,879 22.7 8,478 12.9 9.8

MOST POINTS SCORED IN A SEASON --- REGULAR SEASON

1 2023 9 1 0 10 90.000% 359        35.9 99          9.9 26.0

2 1994 9 1 0 10 90.000% 355        35.5 83          8.3 27.2

3 2010 8 1 0 9 88.889% 351        39.0 77          8.6 30.4

4 1960 9 0 0 9 100.000% 350        38.9 111        12.3 26.6

5 1966 10 0 0 10 100.000% 350        35.0 40          4.0 31.0

6 1965 9 0 0 9 100.000% 345        38.3 79          8.8 29.6

7 1962 7 2 1 10 75.000% 342        34.2 113        11.3 22.9

8 1997 9 1 0 10 90.000% 338        33.8 87          8.7 25.1

9 1999 9 1 0 10 90.000% 337        33.7 115        11.5 22.2

10 2022 9 1 0 10 90.000% 337        33.7 110        11.0 22.7

11 1969 9 0 0 9 100.000% 327        36.3 68          7.6 28.8

12 2001 7 3 0 10 70.000% 304        30.4 160        16.0 14.4

13 1998 7 3 0 10 70.000% 301        30.1 122        12.2 17.9

14 1964 7 1 1 9 83.333% 298        33.1 83          9.2 23.9

15 1993 10 0 0 10 100.000% 297        29.7 93          9.3 20.4

16 2005 9 1 0 10 90.000% 277        27.7 74          7.4 20.3
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17 1963 4 4 1 9 50.000% 274        30.4 195        21.7 8.8

18 1996 9 1 0 10 90.000% 269        26.9 76          7.6 19.3

19 1976 9 1 0 10 90.000% 268        26.8 52          5.2 21.6

20 2003 8 2 0 10 80.000% 266        26.6 135        13.5 13.1

21 1974 8 1 1 10 85.000% 261        26.1 50          5.0 21.1

22 2004 8 2 0 10 80.000% 261        26.1 90          9.0 17.1

23 2006 7 3 0 10 70.000% 257        25.7 171        17.1 8.6

24 1981 9 1 0 10 90.000% 243        24.3 47          4.7 19.6

25 1989 8 2 0 10 80.000% 241        24.1 80          8.0 16.1

26 2002 6 4 0 10 60.000% 241        24.1 175        17.5 6.6

27 1995 8 2 0 10 80.000% 239        23.9 113        11.3 12.6

28 1967 5 4 1 10 55.000% 236        23.6 168        16.8 6.8

29 1968 7 2 0 9 77.778% 234        26.0 72          8.0 18.0

30 1972 9 0 0 9 100.000% 234        26.0 42          4.7 21.3

31 2000 7 3 0 10 70.000% 231        23.1 178        17.8 5.3

32 2021 5 5 0 10 50.000% 231        23.1 193        19.3 3.8

33 2019 7 3 0 10 70.000% 226        22.6 231        23.1 -0.5

34 1977 7 3 0 10 70.000% 220        22.0 88          8.8 13.2

35 2012 7 3 0 10 70.000% 220        22.0 173        17.3 4.7

36 2007 6 4 0 10 60.000% 218        21.8 123        12.3 9.5

37 1973 8 2 0 10 80.000% 214        21.4 116        11.6 9.8

38 1987 8 2 0 10 80.000% 202        20.2 151        15.1 5.1

39 2011 3 7 0 10 30.000% 200        20.0 242        24.2 -4.2

40 2018 5 5 0 10 50.000% 191        19.1 206        20.6 -1.5

41 1980 9 1 0 10 90.000% 190        19.0 82          8.2 10.8

42 2008 5 5 0 10 50.000% 188        18.8 173        17.3 1.5

43 2020 3 3 0 6 50.000% 187        31.2 146        24.3 6.8

44 1984 8 2 0 10 80.000% 184        18.4 87          8.7 9.7

7    of    19



GAMES WINNING WHS AVE/ OPP AVE/ PT. DIFF.

YEAR WINS LOSSES TIES PLAYED % PTS GAME PTS GAME /GAME

BISHOP  WATTERSON  HIGH  SCHOOL  FOOTBALL

SIXTY-EIGHT YEARS  OF  TEAM  RECORDS  AND  STATISTICS

45 2009 7 3 0 10 70.000% 177        17.7 132        13.2 4.5

46 2017 2 8 0 10 20.000% 173        17.3 299        29.9 -12.6

47 1985 7 3 0 10 70.000% 171        17.1 99          9.9 7.2

48 1978 6 4 0 10 60.000% 167        16.7 63          6.3 10.4

49 1992 8 2 0 10 80.000% 167        16.7 117        11.7 5.0

50 1970 5 3 1 9 61.111% 162        18.0 108        12.0 6.0

51 1975 7 3 0 10 70.000% 162        16.2 77          7.7 8.5

52 2014 2 8 0 10 20.000% 158        15.8 230        23.0 -7.2

53 1961 5 4 0 9 55.556% 156        17.3 90          10.0 7.3

54 1979 6 4 0 10 60.000% 154        15.4 126        12.6 2.8

55 1990 5 5 0 10 50.000% 144        14.4 116        11.6 2.8

56 2016 3 7 0 10 30.000% 141        14.1 198        19.8 -5.7

57 1988 6 4 0 10 60.000% 140        14.0 108        10.8 3.2

58 1971 5 3 1 9 61.111% 131        14.6 83          9.2 5.3

59 1983 4 6 0 10 40.000% 129        12.9 147        14.7 -1.8

60 1959 5 4 0 9 55.556% 128        14.2 139        15.4 -1.2

61 2013 3 6 0 9 33.333% 123        13.7 171        19.0 -5.3

62 1958 2 7 0 9 22.222% 118        13.1 234        26.0 -12.9

63 1991 4 6 0 10 40.000% 106        10.6 164        16.4 -5.8

64 1986 6 4 0 10 60.000% 105        10.5 84          8.4 2.1

65 2015 5 4 0 9 55.556% 103        11.4 103        11.4 0.0

66 1982 5 5 0 10 50.000% 72          7.2 104        10.4 -3.2

67 1957 2 6 0 8 25.000% 53          6.6 173        21.6 -15.0

68 1956 0 7 0 7 0.000% 45          6.4 144        20.6 -14.1

TOTAL 440 209 7 656 67.607% 14879 22.7 8478 12.9 9.8
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MOST POINTS PER GAME AVERAGE (BEST OFFENSES) --- REGULAR SEASON

1 2010 8 1 0 9 88.889% 351        39.0 77          8.6 30.4

2 1960 9 0 0 9 100.000% 350        38.9 111        12.3 26.6

3 1965 9 0 0 9 100.000% 345        38.3 79          8.8 29.6

4 1969 9 0 0 9 100.000% 327        36.3 68          7.6 28.8

5 2023 9 1 0 10 90.000% 359        35.9 99          9.9 26.0

6 1994 9 1 0 10 90.000% 355        35.5 83          8.3 27.2

7 1966 10 0 0 10 100.000% 350        35.0 40          4.0 31.0

8 1962 7 2 1 10 75.000% 342        34.2 113        11.3 22.9

9 1997 9 1 0 10 90.000% 338        33.8 87          8.7 25.1

10 1999 9 1 0 10 90.000% 337        33.7 115        11.5 22.2

11 2022 9 1 0 10 90.000% 337        33.7 110        11.0 22.7

12 1964 7 1 1 9 83.333% 298        33.1 83          9.2 23.9

13 2020 3 3 0 6 50.000% 187        31.2 146        24.3 6.8

14 1963 4 4 1 9 50.000% 274        30.4 195        21.7 8.8

15 2001 7 3 0 10 70.000% 304        30.4 160        16.0 14.4

16 1998 7 3 0 10 70.000% 301        30.1 122        12.2 17.9

17 1993 10 0 0 10 100.000% 297        29.7 93          9.3 20.4

18 2005 9 1 0 10 90.000% 277        27.7 74          7.4 20.3

19 1996 9 1 0 10 90.000% 269        26.9 76          7.6 19.3

20 1976 9 1 0 10 90.000% 268        26.8 52          5.2 21.6

21 2003 8 2 0 10 80.000% 266        26.6 135        13.5 13.1

22 1974 8 1 1 10 85.000% 261        26.1 50          5.0 21.1

23 2004 8 2 0 10 80.000% 261        26.1 90          9.0 17.1

24 1968 7 2 0 9 77.778% 234        26.0 72          8.0 18.0

25 1972 9 0 0 9 100.000% 234        26.0 42          4.7 21.3
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26 2006 7 3 0 10 70.000% 257        25.7 171        17.1 8.6

27 1981 9 1 0 10 90.000% 243        24.3 47          4.7 19.6

28 1989 8 2 0 10 80.000% 241        24.1 80          8.0 16.1

29 2002 6 4 0 10 60.000% 241        24.1 175        17.5 6.6

30 1995 8 2 0 10 80.000% 239        23.9 113        11.3 12.6

31 1967 5 4 1 10 55.000% 236        23.6 168        16.8 6.8

32 2000 7 3 0 10 70.000% 231        23.1 178        17.8 5.3

33 2021 5 5 0 10 50.000% 231        23.1 193        19.3 3.8

34 2019 7 3 0 10 70.000% 226        22.6 231        23.1 -0.5

35 1977 7 3 0 10 70.000% 220        22.0 88          8.8 13.2

36 2012 7 3 0 10 70.000% 220        22.0 173        17.3 4.7

37 2007 6 4 0 10 60.000% 218        21.8 123        12.3 9.5

38 1973 8 2 0 10 80.000% 214        21.4 116        11.6 9.8

39 1987 8 2 0 10 80.000% 202        20.2 151        15.1 5.1

40 2011 3 7 0 10 30.000% 200        20.0 242        24.2 -4.2

41 2018 5 5 0 10 50.000% 191        19.1 206        20.6 -1.5

42 1980 9 1 0 10 90.000% 190        19.0 82          8.2 10.8

43 2008 5 5 0 10 50.000% 188        18.8 173        17.3 1.5

44 1984 8 2 0 10 80.000% 184        18.4 87          8.7 9.7

45 1970 5 3 1 9 61.111% 162        18.0 108        12.0 6.0

46 2009 7 3 0 10 70.000% 177        17.7 132        13.2 4.5

47 1961 5 4 0 9 55.556% 156        17.3 90          10.0 7.3

48 2017 2 8 0 10 20.000% 173        17.3 299        29.9 -12.6

49 1985 7 3 0 10 70.000% 171        17.1 99          9.9 7.2

50 1978 6 4 0 10 60.000% 167        16.7 63          6.3 10.4

51 1992 8 2 0 10 80.000% 167        16.7 117        11.7 5.0

52 1975 7 3 0 10 70.000% 162        16.2 77          7.7 8.5

53 2014 2 8 0 10 20.000% 158        15.8 230        23.0 -7.2
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GAMES WINNING WHS AVE/ OPP AVE/ PT. DIFF.

YEAR WINS LOSSES TIES PLAYED % PTS GAME PTS GAME /GAME
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54 1979 6 4 0 10 60.000% 154        15.4 126        12.6 2.8

55 1971 5 3 1 9 61.111% 131        14.6 83          9.2 5.3

56 1990 5 5 0 10 50.000% 144        14.4 116        11.6 2.8

57 1959 5 4 0 9 55.556% 128        14.2 139        15.4 -1.2

58 2016 3 7 0 10 30.000% 141        14.1 198        19.8 -5.7

59 1988 6 4 0 10 60.000% 140        14.0 108        10.8 3.2

60 2013 3 6 0 9 33.333% 123        13.7 171        19.0 -5.3

61 1958 2 7 0 9 22.222% 118        13.1 234        26.0 -12.9

62 1983 4 6 0 10 40.000% 129        12.9 147        14.7 -1.8

63 2015 5 4 0 9 55.556% 103        11.4 103        11.4 0.0

64 1991 4 6 0 10 40.000% 106        10.6 164        16.4 -5.8

65 1986 6 4 0 10 60.000% 105        10.5 84          8.4 2.1

66 1982 5 5 0 10 50.000% 72          7.2 104        10.4 -3.2

67 1957 2 6 0 8 25.000% 53          6.6 173        21.6 -15.0

68 1956 0 7 0 7 0.000% 45          6.4 144        20.6 -14.1

TOTAL 440 209 7 656 67.607% 14,879 22.7 8,478 12.9 9.8

FEWEST POINTS ALLOWED IN A SEASON --- REGULAR SEASON

1 1966 10 0 0 10 100.000% 350        35.0 40          4.0 31.0

2 1972 9 0 0 9 100.000% 234        26.0 42          4.7 21.3

3 1981 9 1 0 10 90.000% 243        24.3 47          4.7 19.6

4 1974 8 1 1 10 85.000% 261        26.1 50          5.0 21.1

5 1976 9 1 0 10 90.000% 268        26.8 52          5.2 21.6

6 1978 6 4 0 10 60.000% 167        16.7 63          6.3 10.4
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GAMES WINNING WHS AVE/ OPP AVE/ PT. DIFF.

YEAR WINS LOSSES TIES PLAYED % PTS GAME PTS GAME /GAME

BISHOP  WATTERSON  HIGH  SCHOOL  FOOTBALL

SIXTY-EIGHT YEARS  OF  TEAM  RECORDS  AND  STATISTICS

7 1969 9 0 0 9 100.000% 327        36.3 68          7.6 28.8

8 1968 7 2 0 9 77.778% 234        26.0 72          8.0 18.0

9 2005 9 1 0 10 90.000% 277        27.7 74          7.4 20.3

10 1996 9 1 0 10 90.000% 269        26.9 76          7.6 19.3

11 1975 7 3 0 10 70.000% 162        16.2 77          7.7 8.5

12 2010 8 1 0 9 88.889% 351        39.0 77          8.6 30.4

13 1965 9 0 0 9 100.000% 345        38.3 79          8.8 29.6

14 1989 8 2 0 10 80.000% 241        24.1 80          8.0 16.1

15 1980 9 1 0 10 90.000% 190        19.0 82          8.2 10.8

16 1964 7 1 1 9 83.333% 298        33.1 83          9.2 23.9

17 1971 5 3 1 9 61.111% 131        14.6 83          9.2 5.3

18 1994 9 1 0 10 90.000% 355        35.5 83          8.3 27.2

19 1986 6 4 0 10 60.000% 105        10.5 84          8.4 2.1

20 1984 8 2 0 10 80.000% 184        18.4 87          8.7 9.7

21 1997 9 1 0 10 90.000% 338        33.8 87          8.7 25.1

22 1977 7 3 0 10 70.000% 220        22.0 88          8.8 13.2

23 1961 5 4 0 9 55.556% 156        17.3 90          10.0 7.3

24 2004 8 2 0 10 80.000% 261        26.1 90          9.0 17.1

25 1993 10 0 0 10 100.000% 297        29.7 93          9.3 20.4

26 1985 7 3 0 10 70.000% 171        17.1 99          9.9 7.2

27 2023 9 1 0 10 90.000% 359        35.9 99          9.9 26.0

28 2015 5 4 0 9 55.556% 103        11.4 103        11.4 0.0

29 1982 5 5 0 10 50.000% 72          7.2 104        10.4 -3.2

30 1970 5 3 1 9 61.111% 162        18.0 108        12.0 6.0

31 1988 6 4 0 10 60.000% 140        14.0 108        10.8 3.2

32 2022 9 1 0 10 90.000% 337        33.7 110        11.0 22.7

33 1960 9 0 0 9 100.000% 350        38.9 111        12.3 26.6

34 1962 7 2 1 10 75.000% 342        34.2 113        11.3 22.9
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GAMES WINNING WHS AVE/ OPP AVE/ PT. DIFF.

YEAR WINS LOSSES TIES PLAYED % PTS GAME PTS GAME /GAME

BISHOP  WATTERSON  HIGH  SCHOOL  FOOTBALL

SIXTY-EIGHT YEARS  OF  TEAM  RECORDS  AND  STATISTICS

35 1995 8 2 0 10 80.000% 239        23.9 113        11.3 12.6

36 1999 9 1 0 10 90.000% 337        33.7 115        11.5 22.2

37 1973 8 2 0 10 80.000% 214        21.4 116        11.6 9.8

38 1990 5 5 0 10 50.000% 144        14.4 116        11.6 2.8

39 1992 8 2 0 10 80.000% 167        16.7 117        11.7 5.0

40 1998 7 3 0 10 70.000% 301        30.1 122        12.2 17.9

41 2007 6 4 0 10 60.000% 218        21.8 123        12.3 9.5

42 1979 6 4 0 10 60.000% 154        15.4 126        12.6 2.8

43 2009 7 3 0 10 70.000% 177        17.7 132        13.2 4.5

44 2003 8 2 0 10 80.000% 266        26.6 135        13.5 13.1

45 1959 5 4 0 9 55.556% 128        14.2 139        15.4 -1.2

46 1956 0 7 0 7 0.000% 45          6.4 144        20.6 -14.1

47 2020 3 3 0 6 50.000% 187        31.2 146        24.3 6.8

48 1983 4 6 0 10 40.000% 129        12.9 147        14.7 -1.8

49 1987 8 2 0 10 80.000% 202        20.2 151        15.1 5.1

50 2001 7 3 0 10 70.000% 304        30.4 160        16.0 14.4

51 1991 4 6 0 10 40.000% 106        10.6 164        16.4 -5.8

52 1967 5 4 1 10 55.000% 236        23.6 168        16.8 6.8

53 2006 7 3 0 10 70.000% 257        25.7 171        17.1 8.6

54 2013 3 6 0 9 33.333% 123        13.7 171        19.0 -5.3

55 1957 2 6 0 8 25.000% 53          6.6 173        21.6 -15.0

56 2008 5 5 0 10 50.000% 188        18.8 173        17.3 1.5

57 2012 7 3 0 10 70.000% 220        22.0 173        17.3 4.7

58 2002 6 4 0 10 60.000% 241        24.1 175        17.5 6.6

59 2000 7 3 0 10 70.000% 231        23.1 178        17.8 5.3

60 2021 5 5 0 10 50.000% 231        23.1 193        19.3 3.8

61 1963 4 4 1 9 50.000% 274        30.4 195        21.7 8.8

62 2016 3 7 0 10 30.000% 141        14.1 198        19.8 -5.7
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GAMES WINNING WHS AVE/ OPP AVE/ PT. DIFF.

YEAR WINS LOSSES TIES PLAYED % PTS GAME PTS GAME /GAME

BISHOP  WATTERSON  HIGH  SCHOOL  FOOTBALL

SIXTY-EIGHT YEARS  OF  TEAM  RECORDS  AND  STATISTICS

63 2018 5 5 0 10 50.000% 191        19.1 206        20.6 -1.5

64 2014 2 8 0 10 20.000% 158        15.8 230        23.0 -7.2

65 2019 7 3 0 10 70.000% 226        22.6 231        23.1 -0.5

66 1958 2 7 0 9 22.222% 118        13.1 234        26.0 -12.9

67 2011 3 7 0 10 30.000% 200        20.0 242        24.2 -4.2

68 2017 2 8 0 10 20.000% 173        17.3 299        29.9 -12.6

TOTAL 440 209 7 656 67.607% 14,879 22.7 8,478 12.9 9.8

FEWEST POINTS PER GAME AVERAGE (BEST DEFENSES) --- REGULAR SEASON

1 1966 10 0 0 10 100.000% 350        35.0 40          4.0 31.0

2 1972 9 0 0 9 100.000% 234        26.0 42          4.7 21.3

3 1981 9 1 0 10 90.000% 243        24.3 47          4.7 19.6

4 1974 8 1 1 10 85.000% 261        26.1 50          5.0 21.1

5 1976 9 1 0 10 90.000% 268        26.8 52          5.2 21.6

6 1978 6 4 0 10 60.000% 167        16.7 63          6.3 10.4

7 2005 9 1 0 10 90.000% 277        27.7 74          7.4 20.3

8 1969 9 0 0 9 100.000% 327        36.3 68          7.6 28.8

9 1996 9 1 0 10 90.000% 269        26.9 76          7.6 19.3

10 1975 7 3 0 10 70.000% 162        16.2 77          7.7 8.5

11 1968 7 2 0 9 77.778% 234        26.0 72          8.0 18.0

12 1989 8 2 0 10 80.000% 241        24.1 80          8.0 16.1

13 1980 9 1 0 10 90.000% 190        19.0 82          8.2 10.8

14 1994 9 1 0 10 90.000% 355        35.5 83          8.3 27.2

15 1986 6 4 0 10 60.000% 105        10.5 84          8.4 2.1

14    of    19



GAMES WINNING WHS AVE/ OPP AVE/ PT. DIFF.

YEAR WINS LOSSES TIES PLAYED % PTS GAME PTS GAME /GAME

BISHOP  WATTERSON  HIGH  SCHOOL  FOOTBALL

SIXTY-EIGHT YEARS  OF  TEAM  RECORDS  AND  STATISTICS

16 2010 8 1 0 9 88.889% 351        39.0 77          8.6 30.4

17 1984 8 2 0 10 80.000% 184        18.4 87          8.7 9.7

18 1997 9 1 0 10 90.000% 338        33.8 87          8.7 25.1

19 1965 9 0 0 9 100.000% 345        38.3 79          8.8 29.6

20 1977 7 3 0 10 70.000% 220        22.0 88          8.8 13.2

21 2004 8 2 0 10 80.000% 261        26.1 90          9.0 17.1

22 1964 7 1 1 9 83.333% 298        33.1 83          9.2 23.9

23 1971 5 3 1 9 61.111% 131        14.6 83          9.2 5.3

24 1993 10 0 0 10 100.000% 297        29.7 93          9.3 20.4

25 1985 7 3 0 10 70.000% 171        17.1 99          9.9 7.2

26 2023 9 1 0 10 90.000% 359        35.9 99          9.9 26.0

27 1961 5 4 0 9 55.556% 156        17.3 90          10.0 7.3

28 1982 5 5 0 10 50.000% 72          7.2 104        10.4 -3.2

29 1988 6 4 0 10 60.000% 140        14.0 108        10.8 3.2

30 2022 9 1 0 10 90.000% 337        33.7 110        11.0 22.7

31 1962 7 2 1 10 75.000% 342        34.2 113        11.3 22.9

32 1995 8 2 0 10 80.000% 239        23.9 113        11.3 12.6

33 2015 5 4 0 9 55.556% 103        11.4 103        11.4 0.0

34 1999 9 1 0 10 90.000% 337        33.7 115        11.5 22.2

35 1973 8 2 0 10 80.000% 214        21.4 116        11.6 9.8

36 1990 5 5 0 10 50.000% 144        14.4 116        11.6 2.8

37 1992 8 2 0 10 80.000% 167        16.7 117        11.7 5.0

38 1970 5 3 1 9 61.111% 162        18.0 108        12.0 6.0

39 1998 7 3 0 10 70.000% 301        30.1 122        12.2 17.9

40 1960 9 0 0 9 100.000% 350        38.9 111        12.3 26.6

41 2007 6 4 0 10 60.000% 218        21.8 123        12.3 9.5

42 1979 6 4 0 10 60.000% 154        15.4 126        12.6 2.8

43 2009 7 3 0 10 70.000% 177        17.7 132        13.2 4.5

15    of    19



GAMES WINNING WHS AVE/ OPP AVE/ PT. DIFF.

YEAR WINS LOSSES TIES PLAYED % PTS GAME PTS GAME /GAME

BISHOP  WATTERSON  HIGH  SCHOOL  FOOTBALL

SIXTY-EIGHT YEARS  OF  TEAM  RECORDS  AND  STATISTICS

44 2003 8 2 0 10 80.000% 266        26.6 135        13.5 13.1

45 1983 4 6 0 10 40.000% 129        12.9 147        14.7 -1.8

46 1987 8 2 0 10 80.000% 202        20.2 151        15.1 5.1

47 1959 5 4 0 9 55.556% 128        14.2 139        15.4 -1.2

48 2001 7 3 0 10 70.000% 304        30.4 160        16.0 14.4

49 1991 4 6 0 10 40.000% 106        10.6 164        16.4 -5.8

50 1967 5 4 1 10 55.000% 236        23.6 168        16.8 6.8

51 2006 7 3 0 10 70.000% 257        25.7 171        17.1 8.6

52 2008 5 5 0 10 50.000% 188        18.8 173        17.3 1.5

53 2012 7 3 0 10 70.000% 220        22.0 173        17.3 4.7

54 2002 6 4 0 10 60.000% 241        24.1 175        17.5 6.6

55 2000 7 3 0 10 70.000% 231        23.1 178        17.8 5.3

56 2013 3 6 0 9 33.333% 123        13.7 171        19.0 -5.3

57 2021 5 5 0 10 50.000% 231        23.1 193        19.3 3.8

58 2016 3 7 0 10 30.000% 141        14.1 198        19.8 -5.7

59 1956 0 7 0 7 0.000% 45          6.4 144        20.6 -14.1

60 2018 5 5 0 10 50.000% 191        19.1 206        20.6 -1.5

61 1957 2 6 0 8 25.000% 53          6.6 173        21.6 -15.0

62 1963 4 4 1 9 50.000% 274        30.4 195        21.7 8.8

63 2014 2 8 0 10 20.000% 158        15.8 230        23.0 -7.2

64 2019 7 3 0 10 70.000% 226        22.6 231        23.1 -0.5

65 2011 3 7 0 10 30.000% 200        20.0 242        24.2 -4.2

66 2020 3 3 0 6 50.000% 187        31.2 146        24.3 6.8

67 1958 2 7 0 9 22.222% 118        13.1 234        26.0 -12.9

68 2017 2 8 0 10 20.000% 173        17.3 299        29.9 -12.6

TOTAL 440 209 7 656 67.607% 14,879 22.7 8,478 12.9 9.8
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GAMES WINNING WHS AVE/ OPP AVE/ PT. DIFF.

YEAR WINS LOSSES TIES PLAYED % PTS GAME PTS GAME /GAME

BISHOP  WATTERSON  HIGH  SCHOOL  FOOTBALL

SIXTY-EIGHT YEARS  OF  TEAM  RECORDS  AND  STATISTICS

LARGEST AVERAGE PER GAME POINT DIFFERENTIAL --- REGULAR SEASON

1 1966 10 0 0 10 100.000% 350        35.0 40          4.0 31.0

2 2010 8 1 0 9 88.889% 351        39.0 77          8.6 30.4

3 1965 9 0 0 9 100.000% 345        38.3 79          8.8 29.6

4 1969 9 0 0 9 100.000% 327        36.3 68          7.6 28.8

5 1994 9 1 0 10 90.000% 355        35.5 83          8.3 27.2

6 1960 9 0 0 9 100.000% 350        38.9 111        12.3 26.6

7 2023 9 1 0 10 90.000% 359        35.9 99          9.9 26.0

8 1997 9 1 0 10 90.000% 338        33.8 87          8.7 25.1

9 1964 7 1 1 9 83.333% 298        33.1 83          9.2 23.9

10 1962 7 2 1 10 75.000% 342        34.2 113        11.3 22.9

11 2022 9 1 0 10 90.000% 337        33.7 110        11.0 22.7

12 1999 9 1 0 10 90.000% 337        33.7 115        11.5 22.2

13 1976 9 1 0 10 90.000% 268        26.8 52          5.2 21.6

14 1972 9 0 0 9 100.000% 234        26.0 42          4.7 21.3

15 1974 8 1 1 10 85.000% 261        26.1 50          5.0 21.1

16 1993 10 0 0 10 100.000% 297        29.7 93          9.3 20.4

17 2005 9 1 0 10 90.000% 277        27.7 74          7.4 20.3

18 1981 9 1 0 10 90.000% 243        24.3 47          4.7 19.6

19 1996 9 1 0 10 90.000% 269        26.9 76          7.6 19.3

20 1968 7 2 0 9 77.778% 234        26.0 72          8.0 18.0

21 1998 7 3 0 10 70.000% 301        30.1 122        12.2 17.9

22 2004 8 2 0 10 80.000% 261        26.1 90          9.0 17.1

23 1989 8 2 0 10 80.000% 241        24.1 80          8.0 16.1

24 2001 7 3 0 10 70.000% 304        30.4 160        16.0 14.4
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GAMES WINNING WHS AVE/ OPP AVE/ PT. DIFF.

YEAR WINS LOSSES TIES PLAYED % PTS GAME PTS GAME /GAME

BISHOP  WATTERSON  HIGH  SCHOOL  FOOTBALL

SIXTY-EIGHT YEARS  OF  TEAM  RECORDS  AND  STATISTICS

25 1977 7 3 0 10 70.000% 220        22.0 88          8.8 13.2

26 2003 8 2 0 10 80.000% 266        26.6 135        13.5 13.1

27 1995 8 2 0 10 80.000% 239        23.9 113        11.3 12.6

28 1980 9 1 0 10 90.000% 190        19.0 82          8.2 10.8

29 1978 6 4 0 10 60.000% 167        16.7 63          6.3 10.4

30 1973 8 2 0 10 80.000% 214        21.4 116        11.6 9.8

31 1984 8 2 0 10 80.000% 184        18.4 87          8.7 9.7

32 2007 6 4 0 10 60.000% 218        21.8 123        12.3 9.5

33 1963 4 4 1 9 50.000% 274        30.4 195        21.7 8.8

34 2006 7 3 0 10 70.000% 257        25.7 171        17.1 8.6

35 1975 7 3 0 10 70.000% 162        16.2 77          7.7 8.5

36 1961 5 4 0 9 55.556% 156        17.3 90          10.0 7.3

37 1985 7 3 0 10 70.000% 171        17.1 99          9.9 7.2

38 1967 5 4 1 10 55.000% 236        23.6 168        16.8 6.8

39 2020 3 3 0 6 50.000% 187        31.2 146        24.3 6.8

40 2002 6 4 0 10 60.000% 241        24.1 175        17.5 6.6

41 1970 5 3 1 9 61.111% 162        18.0 108        12.0 6.0

42 1971 5 3 1 9 61.111% 131        14.6 83          9.2 5.3

43 2000 7 3 0 10 70.000% 231        23.1 178        17.8 5.3

44 1987 8 2 0 10 80.000% 202        20.2 151        15.1 5.1

45 1992 8 2 0 10 80.000% 167        16.7 117        11.7 5.0

46 2012 7 3 0 10 70.000% 220        22.0 173        17.3 4.7

47 2009 7 3 0 10 70.000% 177        17.7 132        13.2 4.5

48 2021 5 5 0 10 50.000% 231        23.1 193        19.3 3.8

49 1988 6 4 0 10 60.000% 140        14.0 108        10.8 3.2

50 1979 6 4 0 10 60.000% 154        15.4 126        12.6 2.8

51 1990 5 5 0 10 50.000% 144        14.4 116        11.6 2.8

52 1986 6 4 0 10 60.000% 105        10.5 84          8.4 2.1
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GAMES WINNING WHS AVE/ OPP AVE/ PT. DIFF.

YEAR WINS LOSSES TIES PLAYED % PTS GAME PTS GAME /GAME
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SIXTY-EIGHT YEARS  OF  TEAM  RECORDS  AND  STATISTICS

53 2008 5 5 0 10 50.000% 188        18.8 173        17.3 1.5

54 2015 5 4 0 9 55.556% 103        11.4 103        11.4 0.0

55 2019 7 3 0 10 70.000% 226        22.6 231        23.1 -0.5

56 1959 5 4 0 9 55.556% 128        14.2 139        15.4 -1.2

57 2018 5 5 0 10 50.000% 191        19.1 206        20.6 -1.5

58 1983 4 6 0 10 40.000% 129        12.9 147        14.7 -1.8

59 1982 5 5 0 10 50.000% 72          7.2 104        10.4 -3.2

60 2011 3 7 0 10 30.000% 200        20.0 242        24.2 -4.2

61 2013 3 6 0 9 33.333% 123        13.7 171        19.0 -5.3

62 2016 3 7 0 10 30.000% 141        14.1 198        19.8 -5.7

63 1991 4 6 0 10 40.000% 106        10.6 164        16.4 -5.8

64 2014 2 8 0 10 20.000% 158        15.8 230        23.0 -7.2

65 2017 2 8 0 10 20.000% 173        17.3 299        29.9 -12.6

66 1958 2 7 0 9 22.222% 118        13.1 234        26.0 -12.9

67 1956 0 7 0 7 0.000% 45          6.4 144        20.6 -14.1

68 1957 2 6 0 8 25.000% 53          6.6 173        21.6 -15.0

TOTAL 440 209 7 656 67.607% 14,879 22.7 8,478 12.9 9.8
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